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Salaries etc of town employees

Christy Huddle <huddlec@yahoo.com>
Tue 07-Jul-20 08:50
To:  Pat Morse <pmorse@harpersferrywv.us>; Christian Pechuekonis <cpechuekonis@harpersferrywv.us>; Jay Premack
<jpremack@harpersferrywv.us>; Kevin Carden <kevin.carden@harpersferrywv.us>; Barbara Humes
<barbara.humes@harpersferrywv.us>; Deb Kelly <dkelly@harpersferrywv.us>; Wayne Bishop <wbishop@harpersferrywv.us>

Please let me know what all the town employees were getting paid when the mayor first came in office. 

Please let me know what the employees hired by the current mayor were paid when they started, and all
raises received including the months worked between each pay raise. 

Please let me know what the pay was when the position was advertised for the jobs held by the current
employees. 

Thank you,
Christy Huddle
1220 W Ridge Street
Harpers Ferry WV 25425
Cell 304-997-9779


